
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Schematic Design 35 days Mon 6/12/17Fri 7/28/17

2 SD Estimate 10 days Fri 7/7/17 Thu 7/20/17

3 Estimate Review 5 days Fri 7/21/17 Thu 7/27/17 2

4 Design Development 54 days Mon 7/31/17Thu 10/12/171

5 DD Development 54 days Mon 7/31/17Thu 10/12/171

6 Site & MassDOT survey 25 days Mon 9/4/17 Fri 10/6/17

7 DD Estimate 10 days Thu 9/21/17 Wed 10/4/17

8 Reconcile Estimates 6 days Thu 10/5/17 Thu 10/12/177

9 Construction Documents 84 days Mon 10/16/17Fri 2/9/18 4

10 CD Development 84 days Mon 10/16/17Thu 2/8/18 4

11 QC Review 18 days Mon 1/1/18 Wed 1/24/18

12 CD Estimate 15 days Mon 1/1/18 Fri 1/19/18

13 Estimate Review 5 days Mon 1/22/18Fri 1/26/18 12

14 Incorporate QC Comments10 days Thu 1/25/18 Wed 2/7/18 11

15 Issued to Printer 0 days Fri 2/9/18 Fri 2/9/18

16 Bidding 29 days Mon 2/12/18Fri 3/23/18 9

17 Filed Sub- Bids 18 days Mon 2/12/18Wed 3/7/18 15

18 GC Bids 10 days Wed 3/7/18 Tue 3/20/18 17

19 Recommend to Committee0 days Thu 3/22/18 Thu 3/22/18

20 Notice to Proceed 0 days Fri 3/23/18 Fri 3/23/18

21 Construction Administration390 days Mon 3/26/18Fri 9/20/19 16

22 Close-out 20 days Mon 9/23/19Fri 10/18/19 21

23

24 Building Committee Meetings456 days Thu 6/8/17 Thu 3/7/19
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Project: Bourne PD - PMP

Date: Wed 8/30/17


